

B

C.A.No. 3861 OF 2001

ITEM No. (MM)

COURT No.11

SEC.XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No.3861/2001@@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Draupadi Devi & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

With C.A. No. 3862/2001

Date : 21.04.2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@  
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN@@  
AA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI@@  
AA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.  
M/s. Vijay Gupta,A.K.Sharma,Rajiv  
Endlaw and Mr. Navin Prakash,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Mr.Avanish Ahlawat and  
Mrs. Sudha Pal,Advs.

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv. for  
Mr. S.N. Terdol,Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Anil Mittal,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2  
Post it after Summer Vacation.

.SP1  
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master

Note: Shown as Item No.101, Ct.11.Dt.22.4.2003.