

Ö

ITEM NO.1A.

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3861 OF 2001

DRAUPADI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.3862 of 2001

(Heard by Hon'ble K.G. Balakrishnan and B.N. Srikrishna,JJ.)

Date: 09/09/2004 These Appeals were called on for pronouncement  
of judgement today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Ms. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

The Court made the following  
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Srikrishna pronounced the judgement of the court dismissing the civil  
appeals.

No order as to costs.

REPORTABLE.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master

(Signed judgement is placed on the file)